Specifications are subject to change without notice. PR-D879G Ver.1 13.10.00.0
NSK_Surgery_210x210_komplett.pdf   1 15.10.13   14:10
It takes only an instant for users of the new NSK Surgic Pro to familiarize and
become confident with the handling of the surgical micromotor system. NSK
understands the surgeons' requirements in regards to ergonomic balance
and precise performance suitable for a wide range or clinical applications.
NSK Surgic Pro is the 5th generation of NSK surgical micromotor systems. In
the last 25 years NSK has continuously developed innovative high-tech

SGT2-E  Blades for Sagittal
SGR2-E  Blades for Reciprocating
Y900072ORDER CODE:SGR-1MODEL:
Y900073ORDER CODE:SGR-2MODEL:
Y900074ORDER CODE:SGR-3MODEL:
H174034ORDER CODE:SGO-1MODEL:
H174044ORDER CODE:SGO-2MODEL:
H174031ORDER CODE:SGO-3MODEL:
H174041ORDER CODE:SGO-4MODEL:
H174032ORDER CODE:SGO-5MODEL:
H174042ORDER CODE:SGO-6MODEL:
Y900075ORDER CODE:SGT-1MODEL:
Y900076ORDER CODE:SGT-2MODEL:
17° Oscillating
3° Sagittal